This 3-strand rigging rope not only resists the direct contact of

rough tree barks, but also provides exceptional quality. It also has a
long life span, making it a very cost-effective option. It also shares

many benefits of our other popular ropes such as it’s easy to splice
and inspect.
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ROPERS ROPE

Diameter

inch

5/16

3/8

7/16

9/16

5/8

Material

Polyester/
Polyolefin

Polyester/
Polyolefin

Polyester/
Polyolefin

Polyester/
Polyolefin

Polyester/
Polyolefin
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. Breaking
BEIZAE Strength
lbs/100ft lbs

2.5 2,900
33 3,700
44 4,800
7.0 5,900
10.0 8,100

Custom size and length available by request.
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REPERS

RELIABLE TO THE CORE

Minimum Strength
1SO Unspliced Rope

lbs

3,200
4,100
5,300
6,500

9,000
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www.ropersrope.com




